
Platz Start Nr Pferd Reiter/Vorsteller Nat

1 383 EH One Of Lenas Finest Gabriele Resch Germany

2 204 Epitome Rito Juergen Gerdes Germany

3 481 Smart Tuskegee Petra Honnen Germany

4 269 A Girl Like Me Nadine Woerrlein Germany

5 257 Jack N Roost Anne Kotthaus Germany

6 338 Smart Freckle L Wood Frauke Hoffmann Germany

7 386 Zoe Zan Dirk Ritter Germany

8 298 Gators Angeleyes Ariane Springer Germany

Senior Ranch Riding Open  

Internationaler DQHA Champion



Start Nr Pferd Besitzer Nat Show 1 Show 2 Show 3 Show 4

383 EH One Of Lenas Finest Gabriele Resch Germany 1 1 1 2

481 Smart Tuskegee Petra Honnen Germany 2 2 4 1

483 Dual Tuck Tari Fabienne Kraemer Germany 3 3 2 4

269 A Girl Like Me Nadine Woerrlein Germany 4 6 5 3

204 Epitome Rito Juergen Gerdes Germany 6 4 3 6

257 Jack N Roost Anne Kotthaus Germany 5 5 6 5

298 Gators Angeleyes Ariane Springer Germany 9 7 8 7

338 Smart Freckle L Wood Frauke Hoffmann Germany 7 10 7 12

350 Miss Genuine Jet Ann-Christin Meinecke Germany 13 8 11 8

386 Zoe Zan Dirk Ritter Germany 11 11 10 9

470 Rapzodee In Blue Michael Middel Germany 8 14 13 10

377 TL Smart Pink Deluxe Mira Probst Germany 10 9 12 14

212 WT Dee Dee Player Kerstin Blessing Germany 0 13 9 11

463 Unos Upper Cut Michael Staudinger Germany 12 12 14 13

148 LR Charity For Saint Gesa De Vries Germany 14 0 0 15

234 Hot On My Asset Cornelia Hoffmeister Germany 15 15 15 0

Ergebnisse Show 1-4

Senior Ranch Riding Open  



Start Nr Pferd Reiter/Vorsteller Nat Besitzer Nat Show 1 Show 2 Show 3 Show 4 Summe

383 EH One Of Lenas Finest Gabriele Resch Germany Gabriele Resch Germany 120 120 120 105 465

481 Smart Tuskegee Oliver Bahn Germany Petra Honnen Germany 105 105 78 120 408

483 Dual Tuck Tari Fabienne Kraemer Germany Fabienne Kraemer Germany 91 91 105 78 365

269 A Girl Like Me Sandra Schaub (PH) Germany Nadine Woerrlein Germany 78 55 66 91 290

204 Epitome Rito Linda Leckebusch-Stark (PH) Germany Juergen Gerdes Germany 55 78 91 55 279

257 Jack N Roost Anne Kotthaus Germany Anne Kotthaus Germany 66 66 55 66 253

298 Gators Angeleyes Helga Hommel (PH) Germany Ariane Springer Germany 28 45 36 45 154

338 Smart Freckle L Wood Jonathan Hoffmann Germany Frauke Hoffmann Germany 45 21 45 10 121

350 Miss Genuine Jet Ann-Christin Meinecke Germany Ann-Christin Meinecke Germany 6 36 15 36 93

386 Zoe Zan Saskia Ritter Germany Dirk Ritter Germany 15 15 21 28 79

470 Rapzodee In Blue Anne Osterhammel Germany Michael Middel Germany 36 3 6 21 66

377 TL Smart Pink Deluxe Mira Probst Germany Mira Probst Germany 21 28 10 3 62

212 WT Dee Dee Player Nicole Greb Germany Kerstin Blessing Germany 0 6 28 15 49

463 Unos Upper Cut Michael Staudinger Germany Michael Staudinger Germany 10 10 3 6 29

148 LR Charity For Saint Gesa De Vries Germany Gesa De Vries Germany 3 0 0 1 4

234 Hot On My Asset Cornelia Hoffmeister Germany Cornelia Hoffmeister Germany 1 1 1 0 3

Finalisten

Senior Ranch Riding Open  



Platz Start Nr Pferd Reiter/Vorsteller Nat OwnerName Country Richter 1 Richter 2 Richter 3 Richter 4 Richter 5 Summe Max Min Endsumme

1 383 EH One Of Lenas Finest Gabriele Resch Germany Gabriele Resch Germany 105 78 120 120 91 514 120 78 316

2 204 Epitome Rito Linda Leckebusch-Stark (PH) Germany Juergen Gerdes Germany 120 91 91 91 120 513 120 91 302

3 481 Smart Tuskegee Oliver Bahn Germany Petra Honnen Germany 91 120 105 105 66 487 120 66 301

4 269 A Girl Like Me Sandra Schaub (PH) Germany Nadine Woerrlein Germany 78 105 66 55 78 382 105 55 222

5 257 Jack N Roost Anne Kotthaus Germany Anne Kotthaus Germany 66 36 55 78 105 340 105 36 199

6 338 Smart Freckle L Wood Jonathan Hoffmann Germany Frauke Hoffmann Germany 55 66 78 66 55 320 78 55 187

7 386 Zoe Zan Saskia Ritter Germany Dirk Ritter Germany 36 55 45 36 45 217 55 36 126

8 298 Gators Angeleyes Helga Hommel (PH) Germany Ariane Springer Germany 45 45 36 45 36 207 45 36 126

Internationaler DQHA Champion

Senior Ranch Riding Open  


